Retail Tobacco Online Training
Clerk Certification Expiration Dates
Updated: 5.31.2018

NAME EXPIRATION DATE
AARON ANNECHARICO 5/31/2020
AARON CLARK 6/13/2020
AARON THOMPSON 8/26/2019
ADAM LACASSE 6/19/2020
AL COREY 7/14/2019
ALAIN RIVEST 7/12/2019
ALEX LANGDALE 3/4/2019
ALEX NEJAIME 4/5/2021
ALEX VANSANT 12/11/2020
ALEXANDER PEASLEE 2/5/2019
ALEXANDER RIETER 8/24/2020
ALEXANDER TATRO 10/23/2020
ALEXANDRIA MCMANUS 10/3/2020
ALEXIS HOFFMAN 2/8/2020
ALIAH BAKARI 11/10/2018
ALICIA ASCEVES 8/28/2019
ALISHAS 2/27/2020
ALISSA RUDNITSKI 12/1/2018
ALLAN MERCER 4/3/2020
ALLIYAH MEAD 4/7/2021
AMANDA ALDEN 11/28/2020
AMANDA BATES 4/6/2020
AMANDA COLLINS 5/25/2019
AMANDA SMITH 2/4/2019
AMANDA VON BRAMER 7/13/2018
AMBER TRUDEAU 7/7/2018
AMBERLYNN KEELE 8/9/2020
ANDREA JOHNSON 12/30/2018
ANDREA KIRBY 8/15/2019




ANDREA KIRBY
ANDREA MORSE
ANDREW LOVE
ANDREW WEIEBEL
ANGELA DIFILIPPO
ANGELA DOWD
ANN MARIE ADAMS
ANNE GRANDBOIS
ANTHONY CARMEL
ANTHONY LABRASCA
ANTHONY SCOTT
ANTHONY SKIFFINGTON
ANUPKUMAR PATEL
APRIL HAMLING
APRIL WHITE
APRIL HAYES
ARTHUR ANDERSON
ASHLEY BASSET
ASHLEY DELANCEY
ASHLEY FAILLE
ASHLEY JEROME
ASHLEY MARTSEN
ASHLEY RAFTERY
ASHLEY SCOTT
ASIA CURTIN
AUBREE ORR
AUDREY RAIFSTANGER
AUDREY WOODGER
AUSTIN LABLUE
AUSTIN LEE
AUSTIN PETTIBONE
BALJIT SINGH
BARB BRANDT
BARBARA PRATT
BEN BRUM
BEN CAMPOLI
BEN PETELL
BENAMIN PAC
BERNADETTE WEBB
BETH DOMANEY
BETH PARSONS
BETTY DALZELL
BHAVISH PATEL

5/8/2020
2/22/2020
2/1/2019
1/12/2019
11/13/2019
9/30/2019
6/19/2020
1/11/2020
12/7/2018
2/27/2021
3/4/2019
7/31/2019
9/8/2019
1/2/2019
2/4/2019
4/6/2020
4/25/2021
3/4/2019
1/11/2020
3/4/2019
5/4/2019
12/5/2019
8/11/2019
8/3/2019
7/11/2020
3/10/2019
11/29/2020
12/20/2020
11/4/2018
3/8/2019
9/8/2019
3/4/2019
11/8/2020
7/31/2019
8/17/2019
6/7/2020
10/29/2018
5/4/2019
12/22/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2018
12/12/2020
3/4/2019



BIANCA ALSTON
BILL BRAZEE
BILLIEJO PEASLEE
BOBBIE JO HURLEY
BONNIE CLEMENTS
BONNIE WIXSOM
BRADY DOWNEY
BRANDON BESSEY
BRANDON HASKELL
BRANDON LEE
BRANDON WALTON
BRENDA DURANT
BRENDA YOUNG
BRENDAN COPELAND
BRIAN SHEPARD
BRIAN YUKNIS
BRIANA SEAY
BRIANBURDICK
BRIANNA GARCIA
BRIGITTE D'ALMEIDA
BRUCE CARLOW
BRUCE PETTY
BRYAN "MALOY
BRYAN GLADSTONE-HALL
CAMERON EVON
CANDICE MAYNARD
CANDIDA COOPER
CARLOS FELICIANO
CAROL BOUCHER
CAROLE BURDICK
CARRIE BROWN
CARRIE CROSHIER
CASEY CARR
CASSANDRA PHILBRICK
CATHY BALDASARO
CATHY BARZOTTINI
CHAD GROSS
CHAD LACASSE
CHARISSE HUGHES
CHARLES BIAGIOTTI
CHARLES FLYNN
CHARLOTTE SUMNER
CHELSEY ROY

2/4/2019
11/10/2018
1/24/2021
7/16/2019
10/3/2019
2/27/2021
7/26/2019
12/3/2018
11/8/2019
11/27/2020
2/8/2020
2/7/2020
7/7/2018
8/11/2019
1/20/2020
7/11/2019
11/2/2019
4/11/2020
1/26/2019
11/17/2018
3/6/2020
9/12/2020
3/7/2020
10/5/2020
4/25/2019
6/27/2019
5/4/2021
3/22/2021
10/5/2019
11/4/2018
11/14/2020
7/26/2019
11/29/2020
2/27/2021
8/22/2019
3/2/2021
2/13/2020
2/4/2019
5/6/2020
2/5/2019
4/24/2020
2/4/2019
5/9/2020



CHRIS BARAN
CHRIS MEGLIO
CHRISTINA RAND
CHRISTINA WEST
CHRISTINA JENKINS
CHRISTINA OSTRANDER
CHRISTINE BAKER
CHRISTOPHER BEDNAR
CHRISTOPHER GIANSIRACUSA
CHRISTOPHER ROWE
CINDY CONSOLATI
COLEMAN M. COONEY
CONNOR LEIN
COREY LUCKEY
COREY O'BRIEN
CORNELL THOMPSON
COURTNEY MINEAU
COZEEN MAYOTTE
COZEEN MAYOTTE
CRYSTAL POWELL
CRYSTAL SHERMAN
CYNTHIA RANDALL
D4WN5110
DAMASO DIAZ
DAN MAZzACCO
DAN WOOD
DANIEL OBRIEN
DANIEL WHEELER
DANIELE POCAY
DANIELLE BROZOWSKI
DANIELLE CONDRON
DANIELLE MORIN
DAVE ATWELL
DAVE GILMORE
DAVID BERTOLOZZI
DAVID BROWN
DAVID BRUNK
DAVID SUESS
DAWN TAYLOR
DEBORAH KURLEY
DEBORAH MEKDECI
DEBORAH SEDGWICK
DEBRA MORRISON

7/17/2018
11/20/2020
3/22/2019
5/12/2019
8/8/2020
7/31/2019
10/3/2020
8/19/2018
4/25/2019
1/16/2020
3/30/2019
6/22/2019
1/27/2021
2/4/2019
2/13/2021
9/26/2020
10/25/2020
2/24/2019
7/3/2020
3/4/2019
4/5/2020
9/14/2019
2/21/2020
7/26/2019
1/25/2020
9/11/2020
12/29/2019
3/6/2021
3/1/2021
10/16/2018
12/29/2018
10/13/2018
3/14/2021
11/29/2020
6/10/2020
11/30/2020
3/10/2020
12/29/2018
12/7/2018
11/23/2018
7/26/2019
11/1/2020
3/15/2019



DENISE BROWN
DENISE MAIS
DENISE PELTIER
DENNIS WALTON
DENNIS WALTON
DEVIN SOWALSKY
DIANNE MYERS
DIANNE TRACY
DICKY BEMIS
DINA CAPPADONA
DON JONES
DON ZIGMAND
DONALD JONES
DONALD PELKEY
DONNA CRAWFORD
DONNA ROTONDO
DORIA BRAMANTE
DORIS MAGUIRE
DOROTHY ZWIRBA
DUSTIN POWERS
DYLAN GIGLIOTTI
EARL SCOTT
ED FISKE
EDDIE REID
EDEN LIPTON
EDWIN RODRIGUEZ
EILEEN KELLOGG
ELIZA FOLEY
ELIZABETH LACASSE
ELLA SUTERS
EMILEE KIERNAN
EMILY FAEDI
ERIC HAYWOOD
ERIC KEEFNER
ERIC SHUMAN
ERIN HALL
ERIN HARRINGTON
ERIN KODJO
ERIN SALZMANN
ERIN SHEPARD
ERIN TAIT
FIONA SLATTERY
FRED LAFAVE

3/4/2019
3/5/2021
3/21/2019
12/7/2018
12/11/2020
11/10/2019
1/29/2021
11/27/2018
4/26/2020
2/5/2019
9/28/2020
10/17/2019
12/15/2018
12/7/2018
4/2/2021
3/30/2019
8/4/2019
11/2/2020
2/4/2019
6/13/2019
1/31/2020
8/10/2019
8/24/2019
5/6/2020
1/12/2019
5/26/2020
4/1/2020
2/15/2021
3/30/2019
4/20/2020
10/28/2019
7/13/2019
1/30/2020
11/17/2018
2/4/2019
8/5/2019
5/7/2021
11/9/2019
8/17/2019
12/1/2018
2/28/2021
3/23/2020
3/20/2020



FREDERICK GOFF
GABRIELLE WALTERMIRE
GARY ARCERI
GARYTODD
GEORGE RUBERTI
GINA ANSELMINI
GINA MONAHAN
GOUNDO BEHANZIN
GREG SNIPES
GREGGE SHELTON
GREGORY DOWLAND
HAILEY GENZABELLA
HAROLD SMYTH
HEATHER LAMIRE
HEATHER MIRTO
HEENABEN KUMAR-PATEL
HEIDI MACRAE
HOLLY PIGNATELLI
HOLLY SMITH
HOLLY WINCHEL
HOPE CIEPIELA
HOWARD BAIRD I
HUNTER STEINMAN
ISAAC MIRANDA
ISHVAR PATEL
JACKIE THOMPSON
JACOB RAND
JACOB RILEY
JAILEEN SMITH
JAKE CHRISTINAT
JAMES BENEDICT
JAMES BIGELOW
JAMES FARR
JAMES LOVEDAY
JAMES WALDEN
JAMES WILUSZ
JAMIE BONACQUISTI
JAMIE LYNN COOK
JAMIE OSTRANDER
JASON DUTEAU
JASON LANE
JASON LIEBENOW
JAY WESTCOTT

12/15/2018
7/2/2019
4/25/2019
10/28/2019
2/26/2021
2/24/2019
1/20/2020
11/17/2018
1/17/2021
12/10/2020
11/21/2020
3/1/2021
8/3/2019
11/4/2018
2/4/2019
3/21/2019
12/8/2019
6/8/2020
10/26/2020
6/10/2018
4/12/2019
4/16/2020
10/30/2019
7/4/2020
11/5/2018
4/19/2020
4/3/2020
1/26/2019
3/21/2020
12/28/2020
2/7/2021
8/24/2020
8/4/2019
5/17/2020
5/4/2020
7/6/2019
1/27/2020
7/29/2019
8/31/2019
7/31/2019
8/3/2019
2/4/2019
6/30/2019



JAYNE SMITH
JEAN MCMAHON
JEAN WALDEN
JEANANNE LARIVIERE
JEANANNE WALDEN
JEANNINE POU7LTON
JEFFREY JOHNSON
JEFFREY S. CURRIER
JEN WOOD
JENIFER LIPSKY
JENNA MCCARTHY
JENNIFER KILMER
JENNIFER WHITE
JENNIFER ANDERSEN
JENNIFER LAGOY
JEREMY DION
JEREMY KNOX
JEREMY NASMAN
JESSE HANKEY
JESSICA DEHN
JESSICA FISHER
JESSICA MANGANO
JESSICA MILLER
JESSICA SHAW
JESSICA SULESKI
JESSICA TOUPONCE
JGODSBY
JIGAR SINROZA
JILL LAMPRO
JIM WALLACE
JITENDRA PATEL
JOANNE GUERRIN
JODI LABRAKE
JODY DIMASSIMO
JOE DOMANEY
JOHN CASUSCELLI JR.
JOHN DEANGELO
JOHN FLETCHER
JOHN GRADY
JOHN KILFEATHER
JOHN STOCKLEY
JOHN SYKES
JOHN TRACY

5/23/2019
1/22/2020
11/17/2019
10/13/2018
11/10/2018
6/27/2019
7/26/2019
1/12/2019
1/14/2021
1/11/2020
3/20/2020
2/24/2019
5/4/2019
11/17/2020
10/1/2019
6/26/2019
10/18/2019
8/4/2019
12/11/2020
11/7/2020
12/15/2018
5/23/2020
8/24/2018
8/15/2019
3/24/2020
6/15/2020
10/13/2019
2/28/2021
3/13/2020
2/28/2021
11/27/2018
2/26/2020
6/24/2018
4/4/2020
11/30/2020
1/12/2019
12/11/2020
10/28/2019
12/28/2019
2/4/2019
7/8/2019
10/22/2019
11/27/2018



JON SHEEHAN
JONATHAN GRIFFIN
JONATHAN PIERCE

JORDAN DEAN

JORDAN STALEY
JOSE AGUILAR
JOSE FERNANDEZ
JOSE RIVERA
JOSEPH BURDICK
JOSEPH DELGALLO
JOSEPH HENRY
JOSEPH KEEFNER
JOSEPH SCHNEIDER

JOSEPHINE AMPAH-BEHANZIN

JOSHUA BEFFORD
JOSHUA COOPER
JOSHUA LIEVENOW
JOSHUA LINDSAY
JOSHUA MARAUSZWSKI
JOSHUA SHAW
JOSHUA SMITH
JOYCE RONDEAU
JUGPAL SINGH
JULIO SANTANA
JULIO SOUZA
JUSTIN OSAK
JUSTINE DUS
KALEIGH CHARBONNEAU
KAMINA PANDITH
KAREN BELL
KARL WALTERMIRE
KARLY MAYHEW
KASEY KAY
KATHERINE LARKIN
KATHLEEN ARMENT
KATHLEEN GRANDBOIS
KATHLEEN RIDER
KATHY ELIAS
KAYANI FOSTER
KAYLA ABERDALE
KAYLA LORETTE
KAYLA PINARD
KELCIE DROHAN

10/20/2019
6/21/2020
8/7/2019
12/28/2020
1/15/2021
1/26/2019
4/12/2019
8/30/2019
11/4/2018
6/20/2020
6/29/2018
11/28/2020
1/25/2020
11/17/2018
12/15/2018
5/2/2021
11/4/2018
5/25/2019
4/11/2020
4/25/2019
3/4/2019
7/16/2019
8/9/2020
8/12/2018
3/17/2020
11/28/2020
10/29/2018
7/26/2019
9/27/2019
12/29/2018
7/24/2019
9/7/2019
9/30/2019
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
5/25/2019
12/15/2018
6/19/2020
12/4/2018
7/27/2019
11/24/2018
2/4/2019
1/13/2021



KELLY BIANCO
KELLY CROSS
KELLY PYENSON
KENNETH SOUR
KERRY RONZEL
KEVIN FLYNN
KEVIN ROSALES
KEVIN SMITH
KIMBERELY WINDOLOSKI
KIMBERLY FLORES
KIMBERLY FLORES
KIMBERLY JAMES
KONNER BERRY
KRIS KING
KRIS PALMER
KRISTEN HEATH
KRISTEN LEVESQUE
KRISTINA DEROUIN
KRISTINA MCGURN
KRISTOPHER CLARK
KUWANNA BOBBITT
KYLE BERARD
KYLE WILBUR
LANCE PROVENZANO
LARRY PALMER
LAURA MCCLAY
LAURALEE CAREY
LAURIE BASSETT
LAURIE BRITTON
LAURIE BURDICK
LAURIE DUMOULIN
LAURIE PAPKEY
LAURIE TURNER
LAURYN ROGERS
LAWERENCE JACKSON
LEANDRA CARMEL
LEIGH MAGADINI
LEON TWING
LESIA BEREZOWSKY)J
LESLIE ALBERT
LIAM TIERNEY
LINDA BERARD
LINDA ROCK

4/2/2021
1/29/2021
8/7/2020
7/7/2018
11/4/2018
4/24/2020
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
8/3/2020
8/7/2020
8/18/2020
11/15/2020
2/4/2019
3/16/2020
3/9/2020
2/24/2019
9/19/2020
8/28/2019
6/19/2020
10/30/2018
4/17/2020
7/28/2018
3/8/2019
8/22/2020
11/1/2019
3/24/2019
8/18/2018
5/29/2020
2/2/2020
7/26/2019
2/19/2020
12/30/2018
5/4/2019
3/19/2021
2/4/2019
7/29/2019
11/30/2019
10/19/2018
6/28/2019
11/23/2018
8/4/2019
11/4/2018
8/23/2019



LINDA TRUMBLE
LINDA WOOD
LINDSAY TULLER
LINNEA KOONS MORRISON
LISA BAUMANN
LISA JUTCHINS
LISA MULVEY
LIZ MATUREVICH
LORI GAMACHE
LORRINDA SMITH
LUKE ST PIERRE
LYNETTE LOVE
LYNN OSAKI
LYSA DEWITT-ARMSTRONG
MAC HENRY
MANDY BRIGGS
MANDY NEWTON
MARC PARROTT
MARCELL HARGRAVES
MARCIA BEVERLY
MARGARET DASCANI
MARISA PALMER
MARIJORIE LEVINE
MARK BLAISDELL
MARK BUSHEE
MARK CONSOLINI
MARK PERRY
MARLEE MYHAL
MARTIN TUDRYN
MARY HOLMES
MARY PARKER
MATHEW SADLOWSKI
MATHEW SWINDELL
MATHEW SPENCER
MATT BRENNAN
MATTHEW DARGIE
MATTHEW FORD
MATTHEW MEANDRO
MAURICIO JOSE QUIZHPI
MCKENZIE HEBERT
MEGAN MORIARTY
MEGHAN POTHUL
MEHAN SCAPIN

11/10/2018
8/24/2020
6/22/2019
6/10/2018
9/27/2019
10/29/2018
2/2/2019
9/1/2019
1/8/2020
9/6/2020
9/25/2019
8/24/2020
11/28/2020
8/19/2019
11/2/2018
8/24/2019
8/31/2018
7/29/2019
10/13/2018
1/25/2020
10/28/2019
6/8/2020
4/10/2020
5/30/2019
6/27/2019
8/16/2019
1/26/2021
6/20/2020
2/24/2019
8/29/2019
7/30/2019
6/22/2019
10/13/2018
3/8/2020
4/7/2020
3/11/2020
9/20/2019
12/3/2019
12/29/2018
7/27/2019
7/12/2019
8/31/2019
3/30/2019



MELISSA PETO
MELISSA ROTHVOSS
MELODY HESS
MENDELLA HARDWICK
MERRYOLIMPIA FIGUEROA
MICHAEL COLLINS
MICHAEL DONOVAN
MICHAEL MAIS
MICHAEL RAYMOND
MICHELE COUSER
MICHELE STEDMAN
MICHELLE GOCHENAUR
MICHELLE VIDAL
MICHELLE VIDAL
MIKAILA GRIFFIN
MIKE DONOVAN
MIKE TRAVERS
MIMI MATHES
MIRANDA MOORING
MISSY ARCHAMBEAULT
MITCHELL ANDERSON
MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN
NADINE STONER
NANCY BAER
NANCY GLIWSKI
NANCY PONTIER
NANCY WADE
NANETTE GERARD
NATALINA STRUBLE
NATASHA HULSTRUNK
NATHAN GUTMANN
NICHOLAS HAYES
NICOLE CARTY
NICOLE MCCORKINDALE
NICOLE ROMANO
NIKETA PATEL
NITMARIE MATOS
NOELLE HUNTER
NOELLE WIXSOM
OLIVIA ZALESKI
P.J. HUNT
PAM RUFFIN
PAMELA WASUK

10/31/2019
8/4/2019
9/6/2020
8/31/2019
11/15/2020
12/2/2018
3/4/2019
9/22/2020
8/24/2020
8/4/2019
10/18/2019
7/19/2019
1/20/2021
3/1/2021
12/13/2020
7/7/2018
12/17/2019
4/6/2020
2/17/2020
7/7/2018
3/17/2021
7/5/2020
4/6/2020
8/24/2019
9/20/2019
11/4/2018
1/26/2020
1/26/2019
8/14/2020
3/12/2020
1/30/2020
1/10/2021
10/26/2020
7/26/2019
11/4/2018
7/20/2019
2/23/2021
8/16/2019
3/30/2019
10/10/2020
6/22/2019
8/23/2019
2/7/2020



PATRICIA CHAPPELL
PATRICIA GILMORE
PATRICK CARON
PATRICK GOFF
PATRICK VONBERG
PAUL HEATH
PAUL HEBLER
PAUL KAREH
PAULA SEBASTINO
PETER AMBRO
PFRATTAROLA
PIERRE KAREH
PIYUSH SHAH
RACHEL HANFORD
RACY GRAVES
RALPH RANDLE
RANDY WENTWORTH
RAVINDER KAUR
REBECCA BLEAU
REBECCA HARRISON
REBECCA ROBERTSON
REBECKA POIRIER
REGINA DILEGO
REVI BRAHMBHATT
RICHARD FORTE
RICHARD MASEFIELD
RICHARD OSTRANDER
RICHARD SHEEHAN
RICHARD SYRIAC
RICKY KAPOOR
RINA SHAH
RITA DUPRAS
ROB LYONS
ROBERT HALL
ROBERT HOUGHTLING
ROBERT MORRISON
ROBERT MURRAY
ROBERT NORCROSS
ROBERT RIVARD
ROBERT ROOSA
ROBERT SCANLON
ROBERT WELLS
RON JANIS

3/2/2021
2/27/2021
1/5/2021
11/28/2019
11/27/2019
3/6/2020
7/11/2019
1/24/2020
8/1/2019
1/30/2021
8/27/2019
1/23/2020
7/8/2019
11/14/2019
2/16/2019
11/16/2020
12/15/2018
3/4/2019
11/23/2018
4/6/2021
1/26/2020
11/2/2018
5/16/2020
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
2/4/2019
12/1/2018
9/16/2019
4/10/2021
8/9/2019
5/11/2020
9/21/2019
11/1/2018
10/25/2020
11/24/2018
12/29/2018
1/4/2020
7/31/2019
7/12/2019
12/7/2018
7/28/2019
7/8/2020
8/24/2019



RONALD HALL
RYAN BAKER
RYAN HARMON
RYAN POWERS
SABRINA DRUM
SADEY CONN
SADHVI VERMA
SAMANTHA DUCLOS
SAMANTHA GERO
SAMANTHAJO TRUDE
SAMUEL AGUILAR
SANDEEP VERMA
SANDI WHITE
SANDRA PEREZ
SANDY LEWIS
SANJAY SHARMA
SARA RANDO
SARAH BOWERS
SARAH KING
SARAH LILES
SARAH TOWNES
SARAH WILLIAMS
SCOTT HASTY
SCOTT HOWARD
SCOTT MATTESON
SCOTT O'CONNELL
SCOTT SHAKER
SCOTT SHERMAN
SEAN FUSCO
SEAN GRAHAM
SEAN KANE
SEAN SWEET
SEBASTIAN ACHESON
SELENA PUPO ARDIA
SHANE BOLES
SHANE GUEST
SHANE PEASLEE
SHANNA ZAVATTERO
SHARON ANDREWS
SHAUN LAVALLEY
SHAWNA MARTEL
SHAYLA GAVIORNO
SHEILA FLYNN

6/13/2019
12/8/2019
2/2/2020
9/4/2020
9/19/2020
5/25/2019
2/10/2019
2/4/2019
3/20/2021
5/30/2020
12/29/2018
2/10/2019
7/29/2019
12/7/2018
1/8/2021
8/4/2019
9/11/2020
6/14/2018
3/4/2019
7/7/2018
7/26/2019
12/1/2018
12/15/2018
10/31/2019
2/4/2019
9/8/2020
2/4/2020
8/22/2020
3/30/2019
12/16/2019
11/23/2018
1/24/2020
3/21/2019
11/3/2019
3/16/2020
5/18/2021
2/5/2019
11/13/2020
2/22/2020
8/13/2019
5/4/2020
8/24/2020
9/6/2019



SHELLMARIE AVERY
SHELLY O'NEIL
SHERI HOUGHTALING
SILVANO MASTRODICASA
SKYLAR SNYDER
SPENCER SASS
STACIE MANSEN
STACY BLANCHARD
STACY MCDONALD
STACY MCDONALD
STEPHAINE CHRETIEN
STEPHANIE CARSNO
STEPHANIE LAUDON
STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE
STEPHEN DWYER
STEVE DONALDSON
STEVE KALIN
STEVE LAUREN
STEVE LISON
STEVEN GIANSIRACUSA
STEVIE-JEAN NICHOLAS
SUNNY PANDITH
SUSAN BEDINI
SUSAN MATHEWS
SUSAN MCCARROLL
SUSAN MCSHANE
SUSAN SAYERS
SUSAN SMITH
SVETA SHAH
SYLVIA VEGA
T.J. MONAGHAN
T.J. MONAGHAN
TAMMY BARCOMB
TANYA WEEKS
TARA LEMAY
TAYLOR BOREY
TERESA MONTEROSSO
TERRI STONE
THERESA FLYNN
THERESA GREEN
THOMAS DAFONTE
THOMAS DOANE
THOMAS FORBES

8/14/2020
1/23/2020
1/15/2021
6/20/2020
8/20/2019
8/14/2020
2/4/2019
2/16/2020
12/21/2019
8/22/2020
8/18/2019
2/16/2019
7/31/2019
2/2/2019
11/27/2018
11/30/2020
12/20/2019
5/25/2019
2/24/2021
2/5/2019
12/29/2018
9/23/2019
9/16/2019
12/15/2018
8/29/2019
7/31/2019
11/17/2019
6/12/2020
7/8/2019
5/12/2019
5/30/2020
5/30/2020
12/29/2018
3/20/2021
2/23/2021
8/26/2019
6/15/2020
10/5/2019
4/25/2020
3/19/2021
5/13/2020
11/28/2019
12/3/2018



THOMAS GWINNELL
THOR MORRISON
TIFFANY ENGLAND
TIM GIANSIRACUSA
TIMOTHY HARFORD
TIMOTHY TRIBULA
TINA BARNES
TINA GRAVES
TINA PETERS
TISHA CLEGERN
TODD LEPERA
TODD VSTECKA
TOM DOWNEY
TONIA GREANY
TORI BRIGHENTI
TORI HALLETT
TRACEY TONER
TRACI TROY
TRACY DOUGHERTY
TRACY PARISE
TRACY SCHNOPPS
TRACY VALENTINE
TRISH JAQUEZ
TRISTAN COOKE
TYLER ABRIEL
TYLER KINNAS
UWAIS MUHAMMADU ASRI
VANESSA WALKER
VICTOR LAMPIASI
VICTRIA GAGNE
VINCENT SCHIPON
VINCENT SCLTIPON
VIPUL PATEL
VIRGINIA EVON
WALDEN REIDEL
WALKER ROSS-FUDGE
WALTER JESSUP
WASHINGTON ROSALES
WENDY FAY
WHITNEY BARBER - ENGLISH
WILLIAM CLIFFORD
WILLIAM MARTISCHNIG
WILLIAM MIRAGLIA

5/25/2019
2/4/2019
2/18/2020
6/4/2018
3/19/2021
12/3/2018
2/6/2020
8/6/2018
12/15/2018
7/29/2019
12/1/2018
9/1/2018
8/3/2019
2/16/2020
12/23/2018
8/1/2019
8/19/2019
12/15/2019
3/1/2021
8/31/2018
2/16/2019
8/22/2020
3/30/2019
1/30/2021
2/4/2019
8/23/2019
7/23/2019
4/21/2020
1/30/2020
5/10/2020
1/18/2020
5/25/2019
7/19/2019
4/25/2019
3/10/2020
12/1/2018
3/28/2020
12/1/2018
2/6/2020
3/29/2020
2/4/2019
5/4/2020
1/20/2020



WILLIAM RYAN
WILLIAM WALTO
XAV MONTENEGRO
XAVIER LETTERON
ZACHARIAH BAILEY
ZACHARY CROCHIERE
ZACHARY REYNOLDS
ZACHARY SHEPARD
ZACHARY SHEPARD
ZIYAD MOHAMED
ZSLATTERY

9/1/2020
5/13/2019
9/19/2019
4/12/2021
10/29/2020
3/24/2020
11/4/2020
2/21/2020
11/20/2020
8/24/2020
4/20/2020



























